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 9 22233 BALLINA  6District 201Q1  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 22234 BEAUDESERT  4District 201Q1  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 22236 BOONAH  4District 201Q1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 22238 BRUNSWICK MULLUMBIMBY  5District 201Q1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 22239 BURLEIGH HEADS  10District 201Q1  2  2  23 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 8 22240 CASINO  8District 201Q1  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 22244 COOLANGATTA-TWEED HEADS  7District 201Q1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 22247 GOONDIWINDI  11District 201Q1  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 22248 INGLEWOOD  8District 201Q1  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 22251 KINGSCLIFF  5District 201Q1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 22252 KYOGLE  8District 201Q1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 22253 LISMORE  13District 201Q1  6  6  30 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 16 22258 MURWILLUMBAH  7District 201Q1  3  3  23 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 14 22261 PALM BEACH CURRUMBIN  12District 201Q1  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 22264 SOUTHPORT  5District 201Q1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 22265 STANTHORPE  15District 201Q1  10  10  41 1  0  0 8  2  1  0

 8 22269 TENTERFIELD  11District 201Q1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 22270 TEXAS  3District 201Q1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 22274 WARWICK  7District 201Q1  3  3  14 1  0  0 3  0  0  1

 13 23056 BRISBANE HOLLAND PARK  11District 201Q1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 23057 BRISBANE CAMP HILL CARINDALE  8District 201Q1  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 23061 BRISBANE MOOROOKA  5District 201Q1  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 23062 BRISBANE MACGREGOR  13District 201Q1  4  3  43 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 23070 CAPALABA  11District 201Q1  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 23072 BRISBANE EKIBIN  4District 201Q1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 23083 REDLAND CITY, INC. L C  8District 201Q1  0  0  16 3  0  0 0  0  0  3

 10 23084 ROCHEDALE SPRINGWOOD  6District 201Q1  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 23086 SUNNYBANK  10District 201Q1  2  2  22 1  0  0 2  0  0  1
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 24 29885 BANGALOW  4District 201Q1  1  1  28 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 30616 ROSEWOOD  11District 201Q1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 30741 CABARITA BEACH POTTSVILLE BEACH  7District 201Q1  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 30786 RUNAWAY BAY  12District 201Q1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 33456 BRISBANE PINELANDS  1District 201Q1  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 34469 Gold Coast Redlands Gawrehma  2District 201Q1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 34880 ST GEORGE  2District 201Q1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 36601 ASHMORE L C  0District 201Q1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 38918 LISMORE CITY L C  7District 201Q1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 41381 HELENSVALE  14District 201Q1  5  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 33 42000 HARRISVILLE  5District 201Q1  3  3  38 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 43255 KILLARNEY  3District 201Q1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 43911 MUDGEERABA  29District 201Q1  4  4  42 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 47724 BALLINA EAST  1District 201Q1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 49134 ROBINA  13District 201Q1  3  3  31 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 5 52651 REDLAND BAY-VICTORIA POINT  8District 201Q1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 52761 TAMBORINE MOUNTAIN  25District 201Q1  5  5  37 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 38 56782 LOGAN VILLAGE  15District 201Q1  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 57718 BRISBANE CHINESE  18District 201Q1  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 59820 FASSIFERN  3District 201Q1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 63670 BRISBANE HELLENIC  3District 201Q1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 64217 CALAMVALE  5District 201Q1  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 65225 GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY  9District 201Q1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 65265 ALGESTER PARKINSON INC.  14District 201Q1  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 66540 LENNOX HEAD  9District 201Q1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 77721 APPLE MAC USERS OF QLD  6District 201Q1  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 84242 MACLEAY ISLAND  32District 201Q1  3  3  53 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 106001 GREATER MOUNT GRAVATT MANSFIELD  5District 201Q1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 3 108217 CARRARA  7District 201Q1  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 108936 TAMBORINE VILLAGE  15District 201Q1  5  5  31 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 109568 GOONELLABAH WOLLONGBAR & DISTRICTS  6District 201Q1  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 111060 GOLD COAST TALLEBUDGERA  15District 201Q1  6  6  28 0  3  0 4  2  0  0

 9 131085 Logan Underwood  15District 201Q1  5  5  24 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 27 132379 Brisbane Zhong Hua  9District 201Q1  1  1  36 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 134369 Brisbane New Civitas  5District 201Q1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 136257 Upper Coomera  3District 201Q1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 153823 Brisbane Taiwanese  23District 201Q1  6  8  34 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 774  1,360 586
 65

 102  103  7  4  085 18  2  5
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